Report Date
01/10/2017
01/10/2017
01/10/2017
01/10/2017
01/10/2017
01/10/2017
01/10/2017
01/10/2017

01/10/2017

01/11/2017
01/11/2017
01/11/2017

01/13/2017

Case #

UP-00019-17
UP-00020-17
UP-00021-17
UP-00022-17
UP-00023-17
UP-00024-17
UP-00025-17
UP-00026-17

UP-00027-17

Report Date Count:

UP-00028-17
UP-00029-17
UP-00030-17

Report Date Count:

SUNY Police at Oswego Daily Report

Incident Type
PROPERTY LOST A6
BACKGROUND CHECK A4
BACKGROUND CHECK A4
BACKGROUND CHECK A4
BACKGROUND CHECK A4
BACKGROUND CHECK A4
BACKGROUND CHECK A4
BACKGROUND CHECK A4
INFORMATION L4

9
MOTOR VEH. ACCIDENT A1l
PROPERTY FOUND A6
BACKGROUND CHECK A4

3

Disposition

CLOSED BY INVESTIGATION
(CBI)
CLOSED BY INVESTIGATION
(CBI)
CLOSED BY INVESTIGATION
(CBI)
CLOSED BY INVESTIGATION
(CBI)
CLOSED BY INVESTIGATION
(CBI)
CLOSED BY INVESTIGATION
(CBI)
CLOSED BY INVESTIGATION
(CBI)

CLOSED BY INVESTIGATION
(CBI)

Location

CAMPUS
UNIVERSITY POLICE
UNIVERSITY POLICE
UNIVERSITY POLICE
UNIVERSITY POLICE
UNIVERSITY POLICE
UNIVERSITY POLICE
UNIVERSITY POLICE
ROMNEY FIELD HOUSE
(BLDG 21)

LEE HALL (BLDG 4)
TYLER HALL
UNIVERSITY POLICE

Page 1

Street

SUNY OSWEGO
IROQUOIS TRAIL
IROQUOIS TRAIL
IROQUOIS TRAIL
IROQUOIS TRAIL
IROQUOIS TRAIL
IROQUOIS TRAIL

IROQUOIS TRAIL

BARNS DR

CENTENNIAL DR
GROUNDS
IROQUOIS TRAIL



