SUNY Police at Oswego Daily Report

Report Date 01/10/2017	Case # UP-00019-17	Incident Type PROPERTY LOST A6	Disposition	Location CAMPUS	Street SUNY OSWEGO
01/10/2017	UP-00020-17	BACKGROUND CHECK A4	CLOSED BY INVESTIGATION (CBI)	UNIVERSITY POLICE	IROQUOIS TRAIL
01/10/2017	UP-00021-17	BACKGROUND CHECK A4	CLOSED BY INVESTIGATION (CBI)	UNIVERSITY POLICE	IROQUOIS TRAIL
01/10/2017	UP-00022-17	BACKGROUND CHECK A4	CLOSED BY INVESTIGATION (CBI)	UNIVERSITY POLICE	IROQUOIS TRAIL
01/10/2017	UP-00023-17	BACKGROUND CHECK A4	CLOSED BY INVESTIGATION (CBI)	UNIVERSITY POLICE	IROQUOIS TRAIL
01/10/2017	UP-00024-17	BACKGROUND CHECK A4	CLOSED BY INVESTIGATION (CBI)	UNIVERSITY POLICE	IROQUOIS TRAIL
01/10/2017	UP-00025-17	BACKGROUND CHECK A4	CLOSED BY INVESTIGATION (CBI)	UNIVERSITY POLICE	IROQUOIS TRAIL
01/10/2017	UP-00026-17	BACKGROUND CHECK A4	CLOSED BY INVESTIGATION (CBI)	UNIVERSITY POLICE	IROQUOIS TRAIL
01/10/2017	UP-00027-17	INFORMATION L4	,	ROMNEY FIELD HOUSE (BLDG 21)	BARNS DR
	Report Date Count:	9		,	
01/11/2017 01/11/2017	UP-00028-17 UP-00029-17	MOTOR VEH. ACCIDENT A1 PROPERTY FOUND A6		LEE HALL (BLDG 4) TYLER HALL	CENTENNIAL DR GROUNDS
01/11/2017	UP-00030-17	BACKGROUND CHECK A4	CLOSED BY INVESTIGATION (CBI)	UNIVERSITY POLICE	IROQUOIS TRAIL
	Report Date Count:	3	(651)		

01/13/2017 Page 1